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2017 Georgia Tech Fall Invitational - 11/16/2017 to 11/18/2017

Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

GT: 1:30.73 2017& Georgia Institute of Technolog

Wang, Lyons, Branton, Kitchens

Pool: 1:26.80 2016^ California

F Osman, K Vredeveld, V Hull, A Bilquist

A1:28.71

B1:29.57

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU1 1:28.49& A

Terebo, Emma FR r:0.14 Olsen, Elise FR

r:0.08 Lovemore, Tayla SR r:0.18 Smith, Lexi SR

r:+0.65  22.60 22.25 21.8021.84

AAUB2 1:28.76& B

Tetzloff, Alyssa P JR r:0.19 Ellzey, Ashton SR

r:0.30 Clevenger, Robyn SO r:0.14 Meynan, Julie SO

r:+0.62  22.23 22.10 21.7822.65

ABAMA3 1:29.26 B

Molnar, Flora FR r:0.20 Tomley, Temarie SR

r:0.11 Morrow, Lindsay SR r:0.13 Scott, Bailey SR

r:+0.68  22.45 22.51 21.6922.61

AGT4 1:31.44   42.0

Wang, Iris JR r:0.19 Branton, Laura JR

r:0.16 Lyons, Morgan SR r:0.27 Kitchens, Kaitlin SR

r:+0.71  22.74 23.19 22.5422.97

ASCAR5 1:31.55   40.0

Lappin, Christina M SO r:0.20 Barksdale, Emma JR

r:0.11 Vay, Meredith SR r:0.38 Lingmann, Edith SO

r:+0.75  22.83 22.63 23.1622.93

AECU6 1:32.44   38.0

Johnson, Catherine E SO r:0.29 Burke, Bridie SR

r:0.16 Graumann, Logan SR r:0.15 Angermeier, Tori SR

r:+0.74  23.20 23.14 23.0723.03

ACU7 1:33.77   36.0

Case, Michelle E SR r:0.22 Heggie, Maddie FR

r:0.42 Wilson, Sarah SO r:0.05 Silina, Sindija SR

r:+0.70  23.22 23.78 23.0323.74

BBAMA--- x1:31.62

Helm, Sarah K JR r:0.21 Musser, Hannah SR

r:0.16 Beene, Caroline JR r:0.14 Eligul, Sezin FR

r:+0.69  23.13 22.93 22.9522.61

BAUB--- x1:32.31

Falconer, Erin E JR r:0.24 Black, Haley SR

r:0.18 Nero, Bailey JR r:0.36 Merritt, Jessica SO

r:+0.69  22.96 23.52 22.5523.28

CBAMA--- x1:32.46

Kelsoe, Katie K JR r:0.33 Kukla, Julia FR

r:0.04 Souther, Lexi SO r:0.13 Surrency, Allie SO

r:+0.64  23.26 23.11 23.2822.81

BGT--- x1:34.32

Nugent, Celine E FR Lee, Carrie R SO

Hansen, Megan K JR Ilgenfritz, Emily R SO

r:+0.37  24.22 23.43 23.2323.44

CGT--- x1:34.49

Miller, Chloe G SO r:0.20 Best, Lila JR

r:0.15 MacGregor, Catriona FRr:0.13 Gilbert, Sara JR

r:+0.74  24.06 23.68 23.6323.12

CAUB--- x1:34.79

McKernan, Shannon E JR r:1.80 Cimino, Sarah Margaret FR

r:0.41 Jett, Sierra SO r:0.32 Hippi, Jaqueline SO

r:+0.69  24.03 23.51 23.7323.52

DGT--- x1:35.24

Mauldin, Grace E FR r:0.23 Young, Megan SR

r:0.32 Oliver, Maddie SO r:0.26 DeBruyn, Kira SR

r:+0.65  23.98 23.60 23.5524.11

BSCAR--- x1:35.52

McComas, Katherine R JR Branaman, Mairyn G SR

Gerlock, Hannah M SO r:0.36 Hilt, Lauren FR

24.06 23.47 23.9024.09

DAUB--- x1:35.57

Dunn, Lauren SO r:0.30 Parker, Mcauley FR

Harris, Jewels A FR Porter, Camille C SO

r:+0.72  23.97 30.38 14.9826.24

BCU--- x1:35.97

Kendall, Hannah * FR r:0.24 Everritt, Meg SO

r:0.28 Malphurs, Zoe FR r:0.12 Baiotto, Maddie SO

r:+0.67  23.99 23.86 23.8924.23

BECU--- x1:37.52

Scherwitzel, Stef SO r:0.36 Polich, Erin SR

r:0.59 McNeill, Sophie SO r:0.16 Fulcher, Caroline FR

r:+0.75  24.06 23.95 24.9624.55

CSCAR--- x1:38.21

Doennebrink, Danielle E FR r:0.33 Otten, Emma FR

r:0.24 Spence, Caroline FR r:0.45 Cohen, Rebecca FR

r:+0.68  24.14 24.32 25.0424.71

DBAMA--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Reed, Maria D FR r:0.20 Underwood, Mallory FR

r:0.24 Wong, Kaila FR r:-0.24 Dawson, Sydney FR

r:+0.74  24.22 23.54 23.4423.73

CCU--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Mahone, Kamaria I SO r:0.17 Scott, Madison JR

r:-0.07 Edwards, Caitlyn FR r:0.28 McMinn, Taylor JR

r:+0.75  25.00 24.79 24.7225.16

CFSU--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Keith, Mckenna F JR r:0.25 Holland, Madison FR

r:0.20 Ingram, Fabiana JR r:-0.04 Ruth, Brenna SR

r:+0.71  23.76 24.31 22.8823.18

BFSU--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Blank, Nika SO r:0.00 Barber, Ariel SR

r:0.27 Zortea, Ana SO r:-0.06 Johnston, Leila JR

r:+0.64  23.24 22.53 22.4323.18

EGT--- NS

DSCAR--- SCR

CECU--- SCR

DECU--- SCR

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

GT: 1:17.84 2009& Georgia Institute of Technolog

M. Sousa, N. Plummer, N. Copeland, G. Robberson

Pool: 1:14.88 2016^ Texas

B Ringgold, J Schooling, J Conger, J Murray

A1:17.62

B1:18.35

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAMA1 1:16.68 A

Waddell, Zane SO r:0.38 Howard, Robert JR

r:0.16 Kaliszak, Luke SR r:0.14 Bams, Laurent JR

r:+0.70  19.67 18.83 18.8419.34

AFSU2 1:16.95& A

Pisani, Will J JR r:0.03 Mylin, Chad SR

r:1.77 Muratovic, Emir JR r:0.42 Kaleoaloha, Kanoa JR

r:+0.66  19.54 18.70 19.4719.24

AGT3 1:19.70   44.0

Correia, Rodrigo Q JR r:0.02 Reyes, Franco FR

r:1.79 Pumputis, Caio FR r:0.22 Harasz, Noah SR

r:+0.61  19.97 19.48 20.0620.19

ASCAR4 1:21.48   42.0

Rose, Justin S SO r:0.21 McCrillis, Patrick SR

r:0.21 Wich-Glasen, Nils SR r:0.29 Goldfaden, Itay SO

r:+0.64  20.24 19.82 20.8720.55

AECU5 1:21.74   40.0

Martins Dos Santos, Victor JRr:0.28 Myhre, John SR

r:1.54 Santos, Gus SO r:0.30 Erdmann, Gavin JR

r:+0.68  20.62 20.32 20.4420.36

BFSU--- x1:18.70

Plechy, Joseph M SR r:0.28 Ribeiro de Souza, Felipe SO

r:0.18 Mataxas, John SO r:0.16 Vann, John JR

r:+0.70  20.01 19.61 19.6519.43

CBAMA--- x1:19.83

Blake, Jack J FR r:0.15 Auerbach, Knox JR

r:0.11 Arseneau, Christian JRr:1.97 Staka, Chris SO

r:+0.70  20.21 19.78 19.8420.00

BGT--- x1:20.39

Miles, Corben J FR r:0.27 Pastel, Aidan SO

r:0.23 Oberg, Brad SR r:0.05 Ferraro, Christian FR

r:+0.53  20.07 20.21 20.0320.08

BBAMA--- x1:20.56

Reid, Christopher P SR r:0.19 Sesvold, Tyler FR

r:0.16 Young, Braxton SR r:0.21 Adams, Matthew SR

r:+0.68  20.31 20.05 20.2519.95

CGT--- x1:22.30

Daniel, Austin C FR r:0.12 Murray, Jeffrey FR

r:0.24 Zhi, Albert FR r:0.15 Talley, Quentin SO

r:+0.65  20.71 20.32 20.4720.80

BSCAR--- x1:22.65

Countie, Will M SO r:0.27 Ross, Allen (Aj) FR

r:0.31 Bennett, Carter SO r:0.38 Overton, Alex FR

r:+0.71  21.15 20.65 20.1920.66

CFSU--- x1:22.99

Moya, Adrian FR r:0.36 Peeples, Derek SO

r:0.21 Defore, Jackson FR r:0.19 Jones, Gavin FR

r:+0.62  20.84 20.70 20.8620.59
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(#2  Men 200 Yard Free Relay)

BECU--- x1:23.81

Cadiat, Max JR r:0.28 Zieg, Parker FR

r:0.10 Reams, Thomas SR r:0.20 Barnhill, Kelly JR

r:+0.65  20.82 20.89 21.1120.99

DBAMA--- x1:24.01

DiSette, Sam H FR r:0.33 Shea, Andrew FR

r:0.35 Lang, DJ SR r:0.07 Essary, Tristan SO

r:+0.71  20.57 20.76 21.0721.61

CECU--- x1:24.67

Pofahl, Trey E JR r:0.23 Demsar, Blaz SO

r:0.23 Zieg, Tyler SR r:0.29 Andersen, Magnus SO

r:+0.75  21.36 20.93 20.2622.12

DECU--- x1:28.43

Arentewicz, Jacek J FR r:0.31 Barden, Benjamin FR

r:0.09 Ehlinger, Ryan FR r:0.36 Webb, Zach SR

r:+0.74  21.87 22.24 22.0122.31

DGT--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Kimpel, Alex A SR r:1.27 Hering, Clay SO

r:-0.11 Whalen, Austin SO r:0.43 Vater, Jonathan FR

r:+0.65  21.30 20.49 21.2120.93

EGT--- SCR

CSCAR--- SCR

 
#3  Women 500 Yard Free

GT: 4:47.36 2005& Vesna Stojanovska

Pool: 4:30.81 2016^ Leah Smith

A4:36.30

B4:47.79

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAMA FRKullman, Leonie M1 4:41.95 B

r:+0.75  26.27 28.11 28.6828.58

28.79 28.83 28.87 28.54

27.90 27.38

AUB SRThatcher, Zoe M2 4:45.27& B

r:+0.78  26.07 28.16 28.7528.73

28.82 28.99 29.00 28.89

28.94 28.92

GT SOIlgenfritz, Emily R3 4:46.38& B

r:+0.69  26.49 28.55 29.0228.84

29.00 29.18 29.16 29.28

28.72 28.14

BAMA SRNonnenberg, Mia M4 4:47.78 B

r:+0.68  27.28 29.35 29.0128.95

29.20 28.59 28.94 29.14

29.08 28.24

AUB JRFalconer, Erin E5 4:47.83   20.0

r:+0.70  26.33 28.57 29.0328.82

29.18 29.35 29.27 29.51

29.48 28.29

SCAR SRSmith, Sarah T6 4:52.44   19.0

r:+0.73  26.60 28.76 29.3529.10

29.66 29.98 30.05 30.09

29.88 28.97

AUB FRBellina, Jaden E7 4:52.53   18.0

r:+0.72  26.71 28.79 29.4929.49

29.76 29.55 29.75 30.25

30.20 28.54

SCAR SRWorrell, Taylor N8 4:55.89   17.0

r:+0.67  26.89 29.07 29.7829.36

29.95 30.23 30.20 30.44

30.58 29.39

FSU JRDrozda, Shelly N9 4:56.48   16.0

r:+0.75  26.49 29.04 29.6029.84

29.94 30.18 30.29 30.60

30.71 29.79

SCAR SRMerritt, Heather N10 4:56.67   15.0

r:+0.74  26.53 28.66 29.6329.23

29.79 30.08 30.56 30.80

30.95 30.44

B - Final

GT SOGonen, Tamir C11 4:50.98   12.0

r:+0.66  26.83 29.12 29.6729.37

29.66 29.61 29.06 29.44

30.09 28.13

GT FRNugent, Celine E12 4:51.03   9.0

r:+0.74  26.65 29.21 29.6629.94

29.73 29.66 29.43 29.20

29.25 28.30

BAMA FRJackson, Lydia L13 4:51.56   8.0

r:+0.76  26.73 29.30 29.6129.56

29.59 29.62 29.70 29.61

29.71 28.13

BAMA FRKukla, Julia R14 4:53.74   7.0

r:+0.75  26.57 29.23 29.5929.36

30.06 29.98 30.09 30.41

30.32 28.13

FSU SORibas Andrade, Manuella15 4:54.29   6.0

r:+0.66  27.13 29.06 29.5929.55

29.78 29.93 29.85 30.05

29.98 29.37

GT JRBest, Lila C16 4:55.17   5.0

r:+0.66  26.42 29.60 30.2730.02

29.98 30.04 29.99 30.37

29.44 29.04

FSU SRWittman, Alex L17 4:55.92   4.0

r:+0.74  27.39 29.31 29.8729.75

29.90 30.07 30.01 30.34

29.82 29.46

GT FRLong, Camille D18 4:58.88   3.0

r:+0.69  26.99 29.34 29.9729.82

30.10 30.34 30.79 30.72

30.85 29.96

FSU FRPetrone, Kathryn J19 4:59.16   2.0

r:+0.71  26.55 29.59 30.1929.81

30.21 30.35 30.56 30.85

30.88 30.17

FSU JRMarinheiro, Melissa M20 5:00.48   1.0

26.98 29.40 30.3230.03

30.51 30.57 30.99 31.22

31.51 28.95

C - Final

GT SOWallace, Lindsay M21 4:54.75

r:+0.79  27.15 29.33 29.8729.64

29.93 29.70 30.00 30.13

30.02 28.98

BAMA SRMatherson, Paige C22 4:55.01

27.09 29.28 30.1829.86

30.20 30.24 29.79 29.69

29.63 29.05

BAMA SOBrown, Cameron A23 4:55.24

r:+0.72  27.42 29.19 30.1229.87

30.18 30.27 30.17 29.89

29.67 28.46

FSU FRLadd, Hailey M24 4:56.57

r:+0.70  26.96 29.02 29.4229.43

29.69 29.85 30.30 30.94

31.05 29.91

AUB FRWilder, Abi G25 4:59.57

r:+0.72  27.45 29.48 30.0130.10

30.47 30.51 30.56 30.53

30.58 29.88

ECU SOHauser, Kaitlyn T26 4:59.79

r:+0.72  27.38 29.74 30.3730.39

30.62 30.49 30.66 30.73

30.45 28.96

ECU SOGillet, Victoria S27 4:59.81

r:+0.72  27.31 29.30 29.8629.72

30.27 30.63 30.80 30.89

31.28 29.75

SCAR JRDelgado, Marissa S28 5:00.77

r:+0.73  27.68 29.90 30.4230.27

30.30 30.44 30.93 30.71

30.43 29.69

FSU FRGardner, Georgie L29 5:02.56

r:+0.92  27.38 29.84 30.2730.17

29.95 30.55 31.09 31.28

31.27 30.76

FSU JRVan Den Berg, Daniella P30 5:03.33

r:+0.77  27.56 29.34 30.4830.02

30.76 31.12 31.04 31.29

31.21 30.51

 
#4  Men 500 Yard Free

GT: 4:19.19 2017& Colt Williamson

Pool: 4:08.60 2008^ Peter Vanderkaay

A4:12.49

B4:24.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SCAR JRMinuth, Fynn1 4:16.07 B

r:+0.72  23.12 25.42 25.7225.87

25.78 25.75 25.82 26.09

26.27 26.23

GT JRWilliamson, Colton M2 4:18.78& B

r:+0.73  23.56 25.72 26.5526.12

26.59 26.50 26.15 26.20

26.16 25.23



McAuley Aquatic Center -Georgia Tech - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:00 PM  11/16/2017  Page 3

2017 Georgia Tech Fall Invitational - 11/16/2017 to 11/18/2017

Results
A - Final ...   (#4  Men 500 Yard Free)

BAMA SOKober, Daniel3 4:23.03 B

r:+0.83  23.81 25.99 26.6626.33

26.70 27.09 27.12 26.82

26.91 25.60

SCAR JRBekemeyer, Cody C4 4:23.95 B

r:+0.64  24.09 26.18 26.9026.43

26.98 26.95 27.16 26.91

26.62 25.73

GT SOKoski, Joonas A5 4:24.83 B

r:+0.66  23.91 25.70 26.9126.48

27.14 27.40 26.63 27.06

27.05 26.55

SCAR FRDavila, Rafael A6 4:25.53   19.0

r:+0.78  24.19 26.22 26.9026.54

26.95 26.85 27.25 27.36

27.23 26.04

FSU SOAlaniz, Griffin K7 4:27.26   18.0

r:+0.77  23.92 26.08 27.0426.50

27.47 27.45 27.53 27.66

27.41 26.20

FSU SRBryant, Calvin J8 4:27.89   17.0

r:+0.69  23.35 25.42 26.7226.36

27.10 28.01 27.97 28.23

27.91 26.82

FSU SOCronin, Alex M9 4:28.15   16.0

r:+0.85  23.99 26.21 27.2026.56

27.60 27.57 27.60 27.59

27.47 26.36

BAMA SRFreeman, Will J10 4:31.51   15.0

r:+0.73  24.17 26.71 27.1327.00

27.56 27.78 27.82 28.20

28.25 26.89

B - Final

SCAR SRMahmoud, Akaram A11 4:19.23 B

r:+0.69  23.85 25.90 26.5726.52

26.34 25.94 26.10 26.20

26.16 25.65

SCAR FRNovoszath, Tamas12 4:27.05   9.0

r:+0.62  24.64 27.03 27.4127.18

27.28 26.55 26.63 27.16

27.35 25.82

GT SRLoschi, Moises D13 4:27.60   8.0

r:+0.63  24.38 26.46 26.8726.85

27.05 27.46 27.24 27.79

27.48 26.02

FSU SOFinley, Keagan K14 4:27.80   7.0

r:+0.70  24.46 26.11 26.9626.50

26.93 27.43 27.37 27.76

27.40 26.88

GT SODay, Brennan P15 4:28.08   6.0

r:+0.76  24.99 26.67 27.4027.09

27.36 27.08 27.12 27.20

27.13 26.04

BAMA FRStrycker, Christian C16 4:29.97   5.0

r:+0.72  24.80 26.78 27.0327.08

27.36 27.72 27.53 27.41

27.42 26.84

FSU JRBis, Daniel M17 4:30.71   4.0

r:+0.74  24.55 26.55 27.0026.65

27.08 27.42 27.46 27.93

28.33 27.74

GT FRFerraro, Christian18 4:31.31   3.0

r:+0.75  24.46 26.74 27.2327.30

27.54 27.76 27.88 27.49

27.87 27.04

FSU FRButkovich, Patrick F19 4:31.44   2.0

r:+0.65  25.36 27.41 27.9027.58

27.68 27.50 27.41 27.12

26.89 26.59

GT SOWhalen, Austin J20 4:36.33   1.0

r:+0.74  24.48 27.00 28.2827.96

28.45 28.09 28.29 28.47

28.14 27.17

C - Final

BAMA JRHeldman, Evan P21 4:31.19

r:+0.63  23.33 25.73 27.8826.80

28.10 28.07 27.96 28.21

27.70 27.41

GT SOHering, Clay M22 4:32.03

r:+0.71  24.76 27.09 27.6627.36

27.67 27.81 27.86 28.01

27.82 25.99

ECU SOPopovic, Grega23 4:32.86

r:+0.69  24.46 26.69 27.5927.39

27.86 28.13 28.04 28.50

27.75 26.45

BAMA FRRobinson, Alex A24 4:33.39

r:+0.61  24.52 27.44 27.7027.66

27.76 27.85 27.99 27.94

28.34 26.19

SCAR SORiggs, William H25 4:33.51

r:+0.72  24.94 27.52 28.0427.88

27.89 28.00 27.84 27.56

27.47 26.37

ECU JRAlvarez Garcia, Manu A26 4:33.98

r:+0.77  25.44 27.20 27.7527.67

27.85 27.87 27.80 27.87

27.61 26.92

FSU FRRiemenschneider, Clayton R27 4:34.01

r:+0.76  25.11 27.28 27.8427.77

28.14 28.19 27.87 27.97

27.30 26.54

SCAR SRMorrin, Travis J28 4:35.39

r:+0.75  24.87 27.37 28.1027.52

28.40 28.04 28.04 27.87

27.93 27.25

FSU SOChason, Brandon D29 4:39.01

r:+0.77  25.53 27.35 28.1227.82

28.10 28.14 28.45 28.67

28.59 28.24

FSU SRRatliff, Jonathan D30 4:39.46

r:+0.62  25.39 28.18 28.2928.25

28.47 28.37 28.32 28.12

28.14 27.93

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

GT: 2:00.97 2016& Chiara Ruiu

Pool: 1:51.65 2016^ Ella Eastin

A1:55.00

B2:01.59

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SCAR JRBarksdale, Emma A1 1:56.41& B

r:+0.72  25.49 30.31 28.0632.55

AUB JRTetzloff, Alyssa P2 1:58.62& B

r:+0.63  24.28 30.50 28.0635.78

BAMA SOPreski, Alexis M3 1:59.82& B

r:+0.70  26.29 30.23 28.4334.87

AUB SOMerritt, Jessica M4 2:00.60& B

r:+0.74  26.35 31.11 28.4434.70

AUB JRNero, Bailey M5 2:00.99 B

r:+0.75  25.67 30.19 28.1536.98

BAMA FRFaunce, Alina F6 2:01.02 B

r:+0.75  26.43 30.05 28.5735.97

ECU SRLajoie, Julie R7 2:02.06   18.0

r:+0.69  26.25 30.70 28.7636.35

AUB FRCummings, Carly P8 2:02.67   17.0

r:+0.73  26.66 31.36 29.6535.00

SCAR SRDirrane, Kersten V9 2:03.44   16.0

r:+0.75  26.83 30.66 30.5635.39

AUB SRBaddock, Caroline A10 2:03.58   15.0

r:+0.74  26.50 28.88 30.6837.52

B - Final

GT FRMacGregor, Catriona K11 2:01.15 B

r:+0.67  26.30 30.40 29.4335.02

SCAR SOHiggs, Albury A12 2:01.42 B

r:+0.73  26.86 31.37 28.8234.37

SCAR SOCornell, Emily B13 2:02.01   8.0

r:+0.76  26.84 29.71 28.3337.13

BAMA JRHelm, Sarah K14 2:02.93   7.0

r:+0.72  27.26 31.06 30.0534.56

AUB SOHippi, Jaqueline15 2:04.17   6.0

r:+0.77  26.48 32.20 28.5836.91

FSU JRDrozda, Shelly N16 2:04.22   5.0

r:+0.75  26.22 30.33 29.8537.82

FSU FRCarriger, Kile M17 2:04.43   4.0

r:+0.72  27.28 31.78 30.0635.31

FSU SOZubero, Elizabeth J18 2:05.13   3.0

r:+0.75  26.38 32.21 29.6936.85

ECU SRAngermeier, Tori M19 2:05.49   2.0

r:+0.76  26.29 31.83 30.1437.23

GT SOHepler, Kristen A20 2:06.93   1.0

r:+0.73  27.41 33.12 30.3036.10

C - Final

FSU JRBrown, Meg21 2:01.48 B

r:+0.77  26.67 29.79 29.1935.83
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C - Final ...   (#5  Women 200 Yard IM)

BAMA JRMacfarlane, Justine A22 2:03.33

r:+0.70  27.76 31.73 30.0433.80

SCAR JRShannahan, Katie M23 2:03.74

r:+0.81  26.61 31.19 29.1936.75

GT SRDeBruyn, Kira M24 2:04.44

r:+0.70  26.54 31.86 27.9938.05

AUB FRBellina, Jaden E25 2:05.14

r:+0.69  26.79 31.99 28.8837.48

BAMA FRUnderwood, Mallory A26 2:06.08

r:+0.67  26.87 32.49 29.6437.08

AUB SRBlack, Haley M27 2:06.22

r:+0.69  24.74 32.29 30.2838.91

CU SRClark, Caroline R28 2:06.23

r:+0.75  27.19 32.74 29.2537.05

FSU JRHarris, Mckenna S29 2:06.74

r:+0.65  27.63 31.20 30.6037.31

FSU SOZortea, Ana G30 2:07.14

r:+0.67  27.40 30.91 30.7638.07

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

GT: 1:42.79 2009& Gal Nevo

Pool: 1:40.04 2016^ Will Licon

A1:41.88

B1:49.09

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SCAR SRPeribonio, Tom A1 1:45.16 B

r:+0.63  23.15 26.02 24.7231.27

GT FRPumputis, Caio R2 1:45.68 B

r:+0.65  23.93 27.15 24.5930.01

BAMA SRReid, Christopher P3 1:46.39 B

r:+0.69  22.68 26.44 25.4731.80

FSU SOPolianski, Max I4 1:46.91 B

r:+0.70  23.17 26.33 26.1431.27

FSU SOLoock, Rudo5 1:47.45 B

r:+0.68  22.98 26.76 26.5331.18

FSU FRTelford, Ryan6 1:47.76 B

r:+0.65  23.66 27.53 26.1930.38

GT SOSlanschek, Tim M7 1:49.04 B

r:+0.74  23.21 28.09 25.9231.82

BAMA SRAdams, Matthew D8 1:49.21   17.0

r:+0.73  23.63 26.60 25.9633.02

BAMA JRArseneau, Christian M9 1:49.80   16.0

r:+0.70  23.86 28.96 25.6731.31

SCAR SRWich-Glasen, Nils10 1:50.18   15.0

r:+0.69  23.73 28.57 27.1530.73

B - Final

FSU SRKalisz, Connor S11 1:46.65 B

r:+0.79  23.50 26.62 25.5930.94

GT JRCorreia, Rodrigo Q12 1:47.30 B

r:+0.62  22.34 26.09 25.9832.89

BAMA SOMaas, Kyle P13 1:49.17   8.0

r:+0.68  23.75 27.21 26.8531.36

FSU FRHorrego, Julio A14 1:49.78   7.0

r:+0.72  23.59 29.01 26.2530.93

FSU SOSamson, Nate J15 1:49.93   6.0

r:+0.67  22.91 27.22 26.9532.85

GT SRKimpel, Alex A16 1:50.82   5.0

r:+0.66  23.50 28.72 26.8431.76

BAMA FRBurris, Michael S17 1:51.39   4.0

r:+0.70  24.44 29.52 26.7930.64

BAMA SRCharles, Taylor T18 1:51.94   3.0

r:+0.65  24.13 27.79 26.6333.39

ECU SOAndersen, Magnus S19 1:52.04   2.0

r:+0.78  24.65 27.48 27.6532.26

FSU SRAnkerholz, Matt D20 1:52.06   1.0

r:+0.68  24.00 30.01 27.4430.61

C - Final

FSU SRUrbano, Jake P21 1:50.34

r:+0.64  23.56 27.27 26.7132.80

BAMA FRKennedy-Till, Max H22 1:50.93

r:+0.75  25.95 28.39 25.1031.49

GT FRYang, Jonathan K23 1:51.62

r:+0.64  24.02 28.12 27.3632.12

FSU SOPeeples, Derek W24 1:51.65

r:+0.72  24.69 27.98 25.2033.78

GT JRPortillo, JP E25 1:51.85

r:+0.61  24.01 29.16 26.9931.69

ECU SRDe Pawlikowski, Boleck26 1:53.14

r:+0.66  24.40 28.27 27.1333.34

SCAR SRKananowicz, Bryce A27 1:53.26

r:+0.66  23.38 28.31 28.4233.15

ECU JRTaylor, Tristan T28 1:53.70

r:+0.69  25.10 27.85 26.7633.99

FSU FRMcGuire, Chad M29 1:53.99

r:+0.71  24.55 29.02 28.4631.96

BAMA FRMiksi, Richard30 1:54.39

r:+0.62  24.17 30.82 27.3232.08

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

GT: 22.69 2017& Iris Wang

Pool: 21.21 2016^ Olivia Smoliga

A21.80

B22.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

AUB SREllzey, Ashton M1 22.35& B

r:+0.64

BAMA SRScott, Bailey K2 22.36& B

r:+0.65

BAMA FRMolnar, Flora3 22.46 B

r:+0.66

AUB SOMeynan, Julie4 22.55& B

r:+0.64

FSU SRLovemore, Tayla E5 22.56& B

r:+0.63

FSU FRTerebo, Emma6 22.58& B

r:+0.61

SCAR SOLappin, Christina M7 22.65& B

r:+0.73

FSU SRSmith, Lexi Y8 22.66& B

r:+0.63

GT JRWang, Iris9 22.69& B

r:+0.67

BAMA SRTomley, Temarie A10 23.03   15.0

r:+0.68

B - Final

BAMA SRMorrow, Lindsay H11 22.43& B

r:+0.66

FSU FROlsen, Elise12 22.71 B

r:+0.72

AUB SOClevenger, Robyn N13 23.05   8.0

r:+0.67

FSU SRBarber, Ariel R14 23.06   7.0

r:+0.65

GT SRKitchens, Kaitlin M15 23.10   6.0

r:+0.73

FSU JRJohnston, Leila E16 23.24   5.0

r:+0.72

AUB SOMerritt, Jessica M*17 23.28   3.5

r:+0.73

CU SRCase, Michelle E*17 23.28   3.5

r:+0.66

FSU SOBlank, Nika*19 23.32   1.5

r:+0.66

GT JRBranton, Laura E*19 23.32   1.5

r:+0.61

C - Final

BAMA SRMusser, Hannah E21 23.22

r:+0.57

ECU SRGraumann, Logan D22 23.30

r:+0.69

BAMA JRBeene, Caroline L*23 23.35

r:+0.68

ECU SOJohnson, Catherine E*23 23.35

r:+0.72

BAMA FREligul, Sezin25 23.43

r:+0.60

SCAR SRVay, Meredith M26 23.44

r:+0.63

ECU SRBurke, Bridie M27 23.49

r:+0.65

GT SRLyons, Morgan C28 23.56

r:+0.62

FSU FRCohen, Madeline F29 23.68

r:+0.69

FSU SOZortea, Ana G30 23.75

r:+0.64

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

GT: 19.10 2015& Andrew W. Kosic

Pool: 18.20 2016^ Caeleb Dressel

A19.05

B20.19

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAMA JRHoward, Robert C1 19.11 B

r:+0.64
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A - Final ...   (#8  Men 50 Yard Free)

FSU SRMylin, Chad P2 19.35 B

r:+0.64

FSU JRPisani, Will J3 19.64 B

r:+0.65

BAMA SOWaddell, Zane4 19.72 B

r:+0.71

BAMA JRBams, Laurent J5 19.74 B

r:+0.66

FSU JRMuratovic, Emir6 19.86 B

FSU JRKaleoaloha, Kanoa K7 19.90 B

r:+0.68

FSU SRPlechy, Joseph M8 19.94 B

r:+0.68

FSU SOMataxas, John W9 20.10 B

r:+0.60

FSU SORibeiro de Souza, Felipe10 20.22   15.0

r:+0.65

B - Final

BAMA SRKaliszak, Luke J11 19.97 B

r:+0.61

FSU FRLavotha, Oszkar P12 20.12 B

r:+0.60

BAMA FRBlake, Jack J13 20.22   8.0

r:+0.68

GT SRHarasz, Noah D14 20.27   7.0

r:+0.63

FSU JRVann, John D15 20.40   6.0

r:+0.65

SCAR SORose, Justin S16 20.41   5.0

r:+0.62

BAMA FRSesvold, Tyler E17 20.43   4.0

r:+0.60

GT FRMiles, Corben J18 20.63   3.0

r:+0.53

BAMA SRYoung, Braxton B19 20.65   2.0

r:+0.67

BAMA SRReid, Christopher P20 20.74   1.0

r:+0.70

C - Final

BAMA SOStaka, Chris B21 20.18 B

r:+0.63

FSU SOStefanik, Vladimir22 20.40

r:+0.68

SCAR SRMcCrillis, Patrick C23 20.44

r:+0.68

BAMA JRAuerbach, Knox W24 20.54

r:+0.61

BAMA FRDiSette, Sam H25 20.59

r:+0.73

GT SOPastel, Aidan C26 20.60

r:+0.65

ECU SRMyhre, John M27 20.61

r:+0.68

ECU JRMartins Dos Santos, Victor28 20.68

r:+0.64

ECU JRErdmann, Gavin T29 20.75

r:+0.63

BAMA JRArseneau, Christian M30 21.06

r:+0.70

 
#9  Women 1 mtr Diving

GT: 321.15 2016& Shannon Lumbra

Pool: 381.65 2011^ Abby Johnson

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

FSU SOBonniwell, Ayla R1 288.85   26.0

AUBMaillard, Allison2 286.25   23.0

GT FRHidalgo, Cami M3 281.70   22.0

FSU SRMulka, Blair A4 263.10   21.0

ECU SRRoueche, Alicia M5 258.85   20.0

GT SODoi, Caroline C6 255.50   19.0

AUBNorton, Erin7 242.75   18.0

ECU JRBlank, Sarah B8 241.55   17.0

BAMA JRLu, Christina D9 230.35   16.0

GT FRGohr, Paige E10 219.90   15.0

 
#9  Women 1 mtr Diving

GT: 321.15 2016& Shannon Lumbra

Pool: 381.65 2011^ Abby Johnson

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

GT FRHidalgo, Cami M1 296.85 q

FSU SOBonniwell, Ayla R2 291.75 q

AUBMaillard, Allison3 276.85 q

ECU SRRoueche, Alicia M4 265.60 q

FSU SRMulka, Blair A5 259.80 q

AUBNorton, Erin6 246.75 q

ECU JRBlank, Sarah B7 246.70 q

GT SODoi, Caroline C8 240.90 q

GT FRGohr, Paige E9 226.25 q

BAMA JRLu, Christina D10 214.90 q

GT JRWilliams, Kayla R11 198.40

GSUKnight, Katelyn12 197.30

GT SOSak, Jordyn13 184.00

FSU SOHessinger, Helayna E14 182.55

GSUMudge, Hannah15 177.20

GSUDavis, Markiyah16 176.40

GSURogers, Sara17 176.30

BAMA JRWoods, Ayanna A--- SCR

GT SOYates, Abby--- SCR

ECU FRGiacalone, Jenni A--- SCR

 
#10  Men 3 mtr Diving

GT: 422.55 2016& Brandon Makinson

Pool: 475.80 2011^ Nick McCrory

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

FSU FRDavidson, Joshua T1 410.85   26.0

AUBLazeroff, Scott2 365.80   23.0

GT JRCasillas, Matt R3 350.30   22.0

FSU SOThatcher, Cameron A4 349.20   21.0

AUBTurnham, Pete5 347.60   20.0

AUBAndrews, Logan6 336.05   19.0

FSU SRRoberge, Tyler D7 321.60   18.0

SCAR FRSummers, Grant A8 310.10   17.0

GT FRKreider, Jacob B9 273.85   16.0

BAMACostine, Robbie R10 267.45   15.0

 
#10  Men 3 mtr Diving

GT: 422.55 2016& Brandon Makinson

Pool: 475.80 2011^ Nick McCrory

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

FSU SRRoberge, Tyler D1 380.90 q

FSU FRDavidson, Joshua T2 379.60 q

AUBTurnham, Pete3 379.15 q

FSU SOThatcher, Cameron A4 368.85 q

AUBLazeroff, Scott5 358.95 q

AUBAndrews, Logan6 333.00 q

SCAR FRSummers, Grant A7 331.55 q

GT JRCasillas, Matt R8 318.80 q

GT FRKreider, Jacob B9 317.65 q

BAMACostine, Robbie R10 297.15 q

BAMA JRRettinghouse, Austin J11 295.20

GT FRCarman, Henry G12 290.65

BAMA SRMorton, David L13 278.60

FSU SOFaminoff, Aidan R14 277.00

GT FRWaln, Davis J15 268.80

ECU SRMullen, Matt D16 263.80

GT JRMallet, Nolan C17 262.55

SCAR SRMarkman, Lyle18 260.25

AUBChecchin, Justin19 257.70

ECU FRNugent, Devin H20 253.70

AUBRichards, Zachary21 249.60

ECU SRBerkey, Taylor J22 165.35

 
#11  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

GT: 3:39.92 2016& Georgia Institute of Technolog

M. Paschal, F. Ilie, L. Branton, H. Wang

Pool: 3:26.14 2016^ Stanford

A Howe, S Haase, J Hu, L Neal

A3:32.67

B3:34.48

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU1 3:33.45& B

Cohen, Madeline F FR r:0.17 Pierce, Natalie SR

r:-0.01 Lovemore, Tayla SR r:0.10 Smith, Lexi SR

r:+0.54  26.12 54.05 57.9827.35

24.47 52.19 23.26 49.23

AAUB2 3:35.21&   46.0

Tetzloff, Alyssa P JR r:1.75 Roman, Breanna SR

r:0.06 Black, Haley SR r:0.34 Meynan, Julie SO

r:+0.72  25.95 53.83 1:01.4728.62

23.25 51.82 23.03 48.09

ABAMA3 3:35.89   44.0

Kelsoe, Katie K JR r:0.22 Macfarlane, Justine JR

r:0.41 Molnar, Flora FR r:0.30 Scott, Bailey SR

r:+0.55  26.13 54.44 59.8027.82

23.86 52.29 23.57 49.36
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AGT4 3:37.95&   42.0

Lee, Carrie R SO r:0.32 Ilie, Florina JR

r:0.05 Branton, Laura JR r:0.07 Wang, Iris JR

r:+0.63  25.93 54.88 1:01.1628.74

24.43 53.49 23.07 48.42

ASCAR5 3:38.71&   40.0

Cornell, Emily B SO r:0.13 Barksdale, Emma JR

r:0.30 Lappin, Christina SO r:0.06 Lingmann, Edith SO

r:+0.69  26.47 54.70 1:00.5328.44

24.68 53.77 23.68 49.71

AECU6 3:44.01   38.0

Graumann, Logan D SR r:0.05 Norrman, Vendela SR

r:0.32 Lajoie, Julie SR r:0.23 Angermeier, Tori SR

r:+0.66  26.64 55.72 1:02.4829.09

26.36 55.48 23.91 50.33

ACU7 3:46.78   36.0

Mahone, Kamaria I SO r:0.36 McMinn, Taylor JR

Clark, Caroline R SR r:0.36 Case, Michelle SR

27.16 56.70 1:11.3529.89

18.91 48.36 24.11 50.37

BFSU--- x3:38.32&

Zortea, Ana G SO r:0.04 Harris, Mckenna JR

r:0.17 Olsen, Elise FR r:0.34 Terebo, Emma FR

r:+0.67  26.63 54.88 1:01.7529.26

24.21 52.26 18.57 49.43

BAUB--- x3:38.82&

Falconer, Erin E JR r:0.30 Cummings, Carly FR

r:0.27 Nero, Bailey JR r:0.20 Merritt, Jessica SO

r:+0.97  25.75 53.35 1:02.5529.28

24.91 53.81 23.35 49.11

BBAMA--- x3:41.26

Souther, Lexi D SO r:0.08 Helm, Sarah JR

r:0.23 Musser, Hannah SR r:0.38 Tomley, Temarie SR

r:+0.88  26.29 54.86 1:02.1928.83

24.94 53.31 24.10 50.90

BGT--- x3:41.85

Young, Megan E SR r:0.24 MacGregor, Catriona FR

r:0.46 Miller, Chloe SO r:0.24 Kitchens, Kaitlin SR

r:+0.66  26.44 54.90 1:02.4928.83

25.36 54.61 23.85 49.85

CBAMA--- x3:42.59

Eligul, Sezin FR r:0.18 Murray, Emma JR

r:0.21 Beene, Caroline JR r:-0.03 Morrow, Lindsay SR

r:+0.61  26.66 55.35 1:01.8728.70

25.05 55.43 19.44 49.94

BSCAR--- x3:44.69

Merritt, Heather N SR r:0.00 Dirrane, Kersten SR

r:0.41 Shannahan, Katie JR r:0.25 Vay, Meredith SR

r:+0.62  27.37 56.42 1:02.1129.25

25.82 55.54 23.95 50.62

DBAMA--- x3:46.13

Oberlander, Kacey B SO r:0.39 Yurchishin, Marian JR

r:0.19 Raicik, Nicole JR r:0.42 Kukla, Julia FR

r:+0.67  26.94 55.60 1:04.67

26.24 55.54 24.00 50.32

DAUB--- x3:46.45

Cimino, Sarah Margaret M FRr:0.33 Johnson, Jane FR

r:0.11 Harris, Jewels FR r:0.36 Hippi, Jaqueline SO

r:+0.68  26.63 55.27 1:04.8330.24

25.19 54.58 24.58 51.77

EBAMA--- x3:46.48

Smith, Nicole D FR r:0.46 Wong, Kaila FR

r:0.30 Faunce, Alina FR r:0.32 Surrency, Allie SO

r:+0.98  27.20 56.46 1:03.5629.10

25.94 55.62 24.34 50.84

CAUB--- x3:46.71

Baddock, Caroline A SR r:0.29 Malone, Brooke SR

r:0.21 Ellzey, Ashton SR r:0.34 Clevenger, Robyn SO

r:+0.62  27.28 55.89 1:03.8929.79

25.72 56.70 24.03 50.23

CSCAR--- x3:46.88

Otten, Emma R FR r:0.39 Higgs, Albury SO

r:0.43 Delgado, Marissa JR r:0.35 Worrell, Taylor SR

r:+0.68  27.40 56.45 1:02.2529.10

25.54 55.11 25.46 53.07

EGT--- x3:48.07

Nugent, Celine E FR r:0.36 Nilsson, Alexandria FR

r:0.08 Oliver, Maddie SO r:0.10 DeBruyn, Kira SR

r:+0.98  28.11 57.49 1:04.5229.43

18.55 54.91 24.42 51.15

DGT--- x3:48.22

Mauldin, Grace E FR r:0.31 Shuford, Julia FR

r:0.26 Gonen, Tamir SO r:0.23 Hansen, Megan JR

r:+0.81  27.12 55.75 1:03.8330.04

26.89 57.97 24.22 50.67

DSCAR--- x3:52.78

Cohen, Rebecca R FR r:0.33 Menendez Nava, Ana SO

r:0.17 Branaman, Mairyn SR r:-0.73 McComas, Katherine JR

28.60 58.14 1:02.9828.82

25.93 58.95 23.90 52.71

BECU--- x3:53.87

Nissen, Hannah S FR r:0.01 Majszutowicz, Paulina FR

r:0.40 Gillet, Victoria SO r:0.33 Burke, Bridie SR

r:+0.72  28.39 58.81 1:05.6429.66

26.50 57.25 24.69 52.17

CECU--- x3:55.85

Baertlein, Lizzy D SR r:0.25 Fakhry, Yara SR

r:0.19 Hensley, Lauren JR r:0.39 Polich, Erin SR

r:+0.74  28.14 57.84 1:06.0730.77

26.68 59.36 24.60 52.58

CCU--- x3:56.30

Collins, Alexa L SR Zangla, Lisa V FR

Baiotto, Maddie N SO Kendall, Hannah * FR

r:+0.71  28.70 59.99 1:06.6430.82

26.16 56.65 25.48 53.02

BCU--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Everritt, Meg E SO r:-0.08 Brown, Geli SO

r:0.30 Scott, Madison JR r:0.33 Wilson, Sarah SO

r:+0.87  27.00 56.56 1:07.2131.08

25.49 55.37 24.49 51.59

CGT--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Gilbert, Sara A JR r:0.53 Hepler, Kristen SO

r:0.00 Lyons, Morgan SR r:-0.10 Ilgenfritz, Emily SO

26.20 54.87 1:04.6130.50

25.16 55.33 23.92 50.81

DECU--- SCR

 
#12  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

GT: 3:10.06 2015& Georgia Institute of Technolog

B. Woodbury, R. Lehner, N. van Duijn, A. Kosic

Pool: 3:00.68 2016^ Texas

J Shebat, W Licon, J Schooling, J Conger

A3:07.46

B3:08.95

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAMA1 3:07.04 A

Kaliszak, Luke J SR r:0.34 Bams, Laurent JR

r:0.24 Waddell, Zane SO r:0.25 Howard, Robert JR

r:+0.56  22.02 46.01 52.0124.22

21.23 47.32 19.88 41.70

AFSU2 3:10.66   46.0

Mylin, Chad P SR r:0.21 Telford, Ryan FR

r:0.39 Kaleoaloha, Kanoa JR r:0.30 Pisani, Will JR

r:+0.58  22.63 47.32 54.4125.28

20.96 46.52 20.18 42.41

ASCAR3 3:12.27   44.0

Countie, Will M SO r:0.20 Wich-Glasen, Nils SR

r:0.29 Rose, Justin SO r:0.27 McCrillis, Patrick SR

r:+0.62  22.80 48.04 52.3224.13

21.79 47.74 20.68 44.17

BGT--- x3:12.82

Oberg, Brad B SR r:0.19 Loschi, Moises SR

r:0.08 Ferraro, Christian FR r:0.24 Zhi, Albert FR

23.07 48.12 53.1624.95

21.66 47.14 21.04 44.40

BFSU--- x3:13.38

Kalisz, Connor S SR r:0.38 Ankerholz, Matt SR

r:0.29 Stefanik, Vladimir SO r:0.18 Ribeiro de Souza, Felipe SO

r:+0.84  22.66 47.30 54.7525.52

22.23 47.72 20.47 43.61

DGT--- x3:15.91

Williamson, Colton M JR r:0.36 Yang, Jonathan FR

r:0.31 Hering, Clay SO r:0.17 Pastel, Aidan SO

r:+0.66  23.07 47.61 55.1725.90

22.43 48.53 21.01 44.60

BBAMA--- x3:16.23

Reid, Christopher P SR r:0.03 Miksi, Richard FR

r:0.22 Sesvold, Tyler FR r:0.04 Adams, Matthew SR

r:+0.70  23.28 47.99 55.1125.54

22.05 48.22 20.87 44.91

BSCAR--- x3:18.23

Liu, Kevin H SO r:0.38 Goldfaden, Itay SO

r:0.40 Minuth, Fynn JR r:0.19 Ross, Allen (Aj) FR

r:+0.65  23.79 49.43 55.5625.52

22.62 48.40 21.38 44.84
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DBAMA--- x3:18.45

Maas, Kyle P SO r:-0.13 Burris, Michael FR

r:0.09 Essary, Tristan SO r:0.24 Blake, Jack FR

r:+0.61  24.14 49.82 54.9125.13

22.32 49.05 21.02 44.67

CBAMA--- x3:19.67

Staka, Chris B SO r:-0.02 Kennedy-Till, Max FR

r:0.25 Young, Braxton SR r:0.24 DiSette, Sam FR

r:+0.58  24.57 49.58 55.1625.67

22.80 49.96 21.13 44.97

CGT--- x3:20.31

Daniel, Austin C FR r:0.32 Kimpel, Alex SR

r:0.48 Slanschek, Tim SO r:0.09 Murray, Jeffrey FR

r:+0.76  23.72 50.12 55.7926.17

22.53 48.89 21.26 45.51

BECU--- x3:20.35

De Pawlikowski, Boleck SR r:0.07 Parmenter, Josh SO

r:0.39 Martins Dos Santos, Victor JRr:0.28 Erdmann, Gavin JR

r:+0.84  24.65 50.39 56.1925.82

22.27 48.35 21.41 45.42

EGT--- x3:22.69

Warnakulasuriya, Leon H FR r:0.23 Portillo, JP JR

r:0.40 Vater, Jonathan FR r:0.18 Talley, Quentin SO

r:+0.76  24.89 50.52 56.0826.26

23.10 51.05 21.16 45.04

EBAMA--- x3:22.82

Robinson, Alex A FR r:0.25 Lenzmeier, Josh FR

r:0.34 Auerbach, Cade FR r:0.29 Shea, Andrew FR

r:+0.50  24.27 50.78 55.4725.82

23.10 50.53 21.53 46.04

CSCAR--- x3:23.43

Kananowicz, Bryce A SR r:0.39 Hang, Thomas SR

r:0.46 Riggs, William SO r:0.38 Overton, Alex FR

r:+0.63  24.30 50.64 56.4126.27

23.88 50.87 21.66 45.51

DECU--- x3:25.49

Reams, Thomas J SR r:0.24 Araya, Esteban SR

r:0.20 Zieg, Tyler SR r:0.20 Zieg, Parker FR

24.47 51.34 57.7027.06

23.13 50.09 22.15 46.36

CECU--- x3:25.71

Barden, Benjamin K FR r:0.30 Queen, Andrew SR

r:0.11 Demsar, Blaz SO r:0.24 Cadiat, Max JR

r:+0.61  25.87 52.62 58.3026.39

23.47 49.69 21.42 45.10

AECU--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Finish in wrong lane - Misc

Taylor, Tristan T JR r:0.14 Arentewicz, Jacek FR

r:0.30 Santos, Gus SO r:0.27 Myhre, John SR

r:+0.73  24.15 50.51 54.4325.01

21.97 47.64 21.37 45.61

AGT--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Correia, Rodrigo Q JR r:0.19 Pumputis, Caio FR

r:-0.05 Reyes, Franco FR r:0.20 Harasz, Noah SR

r:+0.58  22.38 46.77 53.9025.35

21.39 47.10 20.64 43.95

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Auburn University 354.5

2. University of Alabama 286

3. Florida State University 277.5

4. Georgia Institute of Technolog 247.5

5. South Carolina, University of, 208

6. East Carolina University 133

7. Campbell University 75.5

8. Georgia Southern 24

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Florida State University 459

2. University of Alabama 345

3. South Carolina, University of, 239

4. Georgia Institute of Technolog 227

5. Auburn University 64

6. East Carolina University 48


